


I‘/
1
K




Branch Spray

Chosen for its realism
Handcrafted

from our popular 'Recipe Collection'

Code: 19554
Dimensions: 25L x 25W x 130H

Description

Specification

© 2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved.

This is the Branch Spray. A single stem of tall of wispy branch, chosen for its realism. This tall stem is of elegant proportions and will add height and movement to any

arrangement.

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:

25cm
130cm
25¢cm
0.07kg
0.1280

Barcode:
Colour:

Material:

Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140955499
Brown

Plastic

48

288



