









## Branch Spray

Chosen for its realism Handcrafted from our popular 'Recipe Collection'

Code: 19554 Dimensions: 25L x 25W x 130H

Description

This is the Branch Spray. A single stem of tall of wispy branch, chosen for its realism. This tall stem is of elegant proportions and will add height and movement to any arrangement.

Specification

Height: 130cm Colour: Brown   Width: 25cm Material: Plastic   Weight: 0.07kg Inner Qty: 48   CBM: 0.1280 Outer Qty: 288	Length:	25cm	Barcode:	5050140955499
Weight: 0.07kg Inner Qty: 48	Height:	130cm	Colour:	Brown
	Width:	25cm	Material:	Plastic
CBM: 0.1280 Outer Qty: 288	Weight:	0.07kg	Inner Qty:	48
	CBM:	0.1280	Outer Qty:	288

© 2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved.

